
JOB HOTLINE & WEBSITES 
Produced by: 

Vickers House 

Youth, Family & Community Services 

City of West Palm Beach 

AARP Foundation (Must be Over 55) 471-9828 http://www.aarp.org/about_aarp/aarp_foundation 

Accountemps 366-8105 http://www.accountemps.com 

ADECCO 624-9095 http://www.adeccousa.com 

Allied Employment (domestic housekeeping) 882-9095 No Website available 

Apple One 683-6868 http://www.appleone.com 

Cheney Brothers, Inc 1-800-432-1341 http://www.cheneybrothers.com 

City of West Palm Beach 494-1001 http://www.cityofwpb.com 

City of Boca Raton 393-7981 http://www.ci.boca-raton.fl.us 

City of Boynton Beach 742-6466 http://www.boynton-beach.org 

City of Greenacres 642-2001 http://www.ci.greenacres.fl.us/dept_administration/empl

oyment.htm 

City of Lake Worth 586-1657 http://www.lakeworth.org 

City of Palm Beach Gardens 799-4220 http://www.pbgfl.com 

City of Riviera Beach 845-4030 http://www.rivierabch.com 

Experience Works (Must be Over 55) 802-1704 http://www.experienceworks.org 

Div. of Vocational Rehabilitation (Disabled) 650-6804 http://www.rehabworks.org 

Federal Government Jobs  http://www.usajobs.gov 

Florida Training Service Inc. 776-3441 No Website available 

Four Seasons Resort 582-3554 http://www.fourseasons.com/employment 

Goodwill Employment Service 848-7200 http://www.gulfstreamgoodwill.com 

Home Depot 1-877-967-5443 http://www.careers.homedepot.com 

JFK Hospital  548-3535 http://www.jfkmc.com 

Kelly Services 694-0116 http://www.kellyservices.com 

KeyStaff 688-9184 http://www.keystaff.biz 

Labor Finders 848-2502 /  439-0605 http://www.laborfinders.com 

Labor Ready 844-5886 http://www.laborready.com 

Lowes  https://careers.lowes.com/default.aspx?newSearch=true 

Manpower 842-8622 http://www.manpower.com 

Marriott at City Place 803-1993 http://www.mariott.com/careers 

Marriott’s Ocean Pointe 882-3000 http://www.jobs.vacationclub.com 

Palm Beach Atlantic University 803-2178 http://www.pba.edu 

Palm Beach State College 868-3114 http://www.pbcc.edu/x1809.xml 

Palm Beach County 616-6900 http://www.pbcgov.com 

Palm Beach County Convention Center 366-3333 http://www.palmbeachfl.com/partners--members/jobs 

Palm Beach Post Newspaper 820-4147 http://hotjobs.palmbeachpost.com 

Panche Rentals 833-2188 http://www.linenswithpanache.com 

PBC School District 434-8901 http://www.palmbeach.k12.fl.us 

PGA National Resort and Spa 627-2000 http://www.pgaresort.com 

Publix  http://www.publix.com/careers/ 

Ranstad 641-7835 http://www.us.randstad.com 

Ritz Carlton 533-6000 http://www.ritzcarlton.com 

Solid Waste Authority 640-4000 ext 6070 http://www.swa.org 

South Florida Water Management District 682-6365 http://www.sfwmd.gov 

Staffing Now, Inc 686-9306 http://www.staffingnow.com 

Sysco Food Service 882-2253 http://www.sysco.com/careers/careers.html 

Tenet Hospital 844-6300 http://www.tenethealth.com 

The Breakers Hotel 659-8433 http://www.thebreakers.com 

Town of Jupiter 741-2520 http://www.jupiter.fl.us 

Town of Palm Beach 838-5450 http://www.palmbeach.govoffice.com 

Tropical Shipping 840-2997 http://www.tropical.com/external/en 

UPS 1-888-967-5877 https://upsjobs.managehr.com/ 

Village of Wellington 791-4151 http://www.ci.wellington.fl.us 

Workforce Alliance 1-866-841-0225 http://www.pbcalliance.com 
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